Uczniowie, ktorzy uzyskali srednig ocen 6,0:

1. Weronika Bogustowicz
2. Olga Bursztynowicz
3. Filip Gralewicz

4, Pawet Grot

5. Maciej Jedrzejewski
6. Natalia Karczewska-Mitosz
/. Maja Karpiuk

8.  Julian Karpowicz

9. Magdalena Kawulak

10. Aleksandra Kocieba

11. Adam Koczerga

12. Rafat Lewandowski
13. Ismael Michatek

14. Pawel Michatowski
15. Maksymilian Mielko

16. Filip Nikotajuk

17. Paulina Parczewska
18. Julia Perlejewska
19. Wiktoria Piesik

20. Jan Romanowski
21. Marianna Rusinska

22. Jakub Sobotowicz
23. Nikola Traczyk

24. Szymon Trochimczuk
25. Kornelia Wasityszyn
26. Oliwier Wildenhain
27. Wiktoria Ziotkowska



Lista stypendystow:

1. Piotr Abucewicz
2. Natalia Asiukiewicz
3. Aleksandra Attas

4. Maja Augustynowicz
5. Anna Augustynowicz
6. Zuzanna Banka

7. Izabela Bartosiewicz
8. Jan Basek

9. Wiktoria Bendyk

10. Aniela Bielawska
11. Antoni Bielski

12. Martyna Bis

13. Anna Btaszczyk
14. Agata Btaszczyk
15. Natalia Btaszczyk
16. Joanna Bogucka

17. Weronika Bogustowicz
18. Daria Boniecka

19. Michat Borowik

20. Mateusz Bortnowski
21. Dominik Bozejewicz
22. Mateusz Bozejewicz
23. Anna Bozejewicz
24. Zuzanna Brocka

25. Natalia Brygofa

26. Piotr Buczek

27. Antonina Buczkowska
28. Olga Bursztynowicz
29. Eliza Byzdra
30. Weronika Chybicka
31. Izabela Cielesz
32. Amelia Ciuchta
33. Aleksandra Cyga



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Gabriela
Weronika
Ewelina
Kinga
Dawid
Kornelia
Amelia
Olga
Dorian
Antoni
Maksymilian
Weronika
Dominik
Natalia
Mateusz
Witold
Nikola
Lena
Anna
Natalia
Zuzanna
Agata
Mitosz
Klaudia
Patryk
Wojciech
Oliwia
Hubert
Aleksandra
Marianna
Weronika
Karolina
Martyna
Weronika
Filip

Julia

Czacharowska
Czacharowska
Czaczkowska
Czerepak
Czerwiec
Czescik

Czuba
Czurakowska
Danilewicz
Danilewicz
Danitow
Dabrowska
Dembler
Demczuk
Dereszewski
Dettlaff
Domostawska
Drop
Duszniak
Dyamentowska
Dziagiel
Dziuba
Falkowski
Fedyna
Felkiewicz
Filip

Glinka
Gtuchowski
Gocek
Gotota
Goftota
Gorczynska
Gorka
Grajkowska
Gralewicz
Grosz



70. Pawel Grot
71. Malgorzata Grudzinska

72. Natalia Grunt

73. Ksawery Grynis
74. Tomasz GuzowskKi
75. Kacper Hotody
76. Livia Iwaniak
77. Maja Jabtonska

78. Aleksander Janaszak
79. Katarzyna  Jank

80. Agata Jankowska
81. Michat Jankowski
82. Martyna Jarczewska
83. Rozalia Jechna

84. Mateusz Jedrzejczyk
85. Maciej Jedrzejewski
86. Nina Jedrzynska
87. Aleksandra Jurgielewicz
88. Pawet Kaczmarczyk
89. Stanistaw Kalkowski
90. Emilia Kapton

91. Kacper Karasiewicz
92. Natalia Karczewska-Mitosz
93. Adrian Karluto

94. Maja Karpiuk

95. Julian Karpowicz
96. Mikotaj Kaszkur

97. Magdalena Kawulak
98. Bartosz Kazmierczak
99. Krystian Kietpinski
100. Natalia Kierul

101. Lena Kijewska
102. Karolina Ktosowska
103. Aleksandra Kocieba
104. Adam Koczerga

105. Julia Kokoszka



106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

Adam
Patrycja
Kinga
Maja
Grzegorz
Oskar
Piotr
Dominika
Natasza
Ada

Ida
Dawid
Maksymilian
Pawet
Karol
Zuzanna
Wiktoria
Dominik
Nikola
Oliwia
Marta
Marika
Amelia
Julia
Dominika
Matgorzata
Marcin
Rafat
Dominika
Igor
Dominika
Julian
Maksymilian
Daniel
Tomasz
Zuzanna

Kotakowski
Kotecka
Komar
Konarzewska
Konopka
Koperczak
Kordus
Kosiorek
Kowalczyk
Kowalczyk
Kowalczyk
Kowalski
Kowalski
Kozik

Kraj
Krasnopolska
Krol
Kruszynski
Krzeszewska
Kucharska
Kucinska
Kuriata

Kuta
Kuzmicz
Laskowska
Lejmanowicz
Lelujko
Lewandowski
Lewczuk
Lichocki
Lipinska
Luber
Lusinski
tazarewicz
tos
tukaszewska



142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.

Julia

tukasz
Kinga
Miriam
Laura
Dorian

Pola

Julia

Agata
Adrian
Szymon
Derdowska
Jakub
Maksymilian
Julia
Tymoteusz
Rozalia
Ismael
Przemystaw
Pawet
Aleksandra
Maksymilian
Zofia

Maja

Alicja
Martyna
Natalia
Karolina
Filip

Julia
Paulina
Milena
Maksymilian
Adrian
Paulina
Aleksandra

tukawska
Maciejko
Maj
Majewska
Majewska
Matkiewicz
Matkowska
Mantorska
Mankowska
Marchlewicz
Marchlewski
Martyna
Masiewicz
Materek
Mazowita
Mazurkiewicz
Michaliszyn
Michatek
Michatowski
Michatowski
Mickiewicz
Mielko
Mierzejewska
Milewska
Mitaszewska
Miros
Mittelstaedt
Mrochem
Nikotajuk
Nosarzewska
Olejnik
Olewnik
Ortowski
Patys
Parczewska
Pawtowska



178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212,
213.

Natan
Olgierd
Julia
Joanna
Wiktoria
Jakub
Jagoda
Emilia
Alicja
Julia
Marcin
Anna
Dawid
Krystian
Michat
Justyna
Weronika
Zofia

Jan
Wiktoria
Aleksandra
Gracjan
Marianna
Maciej
Maja
Lena
Konrad
Zofia
Amelia
Jakub
Zofia
Wiktoria
Marianna
Katarzyna
Jan
Natalia

Pawtowski
Pawtowski
Perlejewska
Pedzisz
Piesik
Pieslak
Pieta
Podgorska
Podsiadty
Podwika
Poturata
Przestaw
Pysk
Rachwat
Rapcewicz
Reich
Reczkowska
Roczkowska
Romanowski
Rosenkiewicz
Roslik
Rozalski
Rusinska
Ruszczynski
Rutkiewicz
Sadowska
Sarnecki
Semkiw
Semkiw
Sielski
Siniarska
Siwko
Skotnicka
Skowronska
Skowronski
Stodownik



214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.

Maciej
Jakub
Magdalena
Karolina
Weronika
Dominik
Alicja
Dominika
Julia
Martyna
Nikola
Antonina
Dominika
Wiktor
Bartosz
Grzegorz
Kacper
Michat
Natan
Patryk
Lena
Nikola
Mateusz
Adam
Ada
Nikola
Milena
Szymon
Mikotaj
Oliwier
Maks
Karolina
Btazej
Aneta
Gabriela
Laura

Sobczak
Sobotowicz
Sokotowska
Songin
Stankiewicz
Stanczewski
Stefaniska
Stoff
Sulkowska
Surdykowska
Surowiec
Szaduro
Szafran
Szczech
Szczepanek
Szczepanik
Szuber
Szulc
Szymanski
Szypito
Spiotek
Swiercz
Tocha
Tomaszewski
Tomczak
Traczyk
Trochimczuk
Trochimczuk
Turczyk
Turulski
Tyburcy
Tykarska
Urbaniak
Urbanska
Urbanska
Van Ieperen



250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.

Emilia
Natalia
Kornelia
Jakub
Radostaw
Agata
Dawid
Karol
Amelia
Oliwier
Bartosz
Bartosz
Aleksander
Michat
Mateusz
Adrian
Cyprian
Aleksander
Mateusz
Dawid
Aleksandra
Julia

Anna
Nikola
Jakub
Wiktoria

Waluszkiewicz
Warczak
Wasityszyn
Wedet
Wereszczynski
Wesotowska
Wegielski
Wiercinski
Wiktorowska
Wildenhain
Wilmanski
Wisniewski
Witoch
Wojnowski
Wojtalewicz
Wozny
Wajcik
Wroblewski
Wroblewski
Zaborowski
Zalewska
Zalewska
Zawieracz
Zdyb
Zielinski
Ziotkowska



